
DATE NOTES POINTSCORE CLUB CHAMP
Saturday, 6 September 2025 NPS
Saturday, 13 September 2025 1 & 2
Saturday, 20 September 2025 3 & 4
Saturday, 27 September 2025 HOLIDAY 5 & 6
Saturday, 4 October 2025 HOLIDAY
Saturday, 11 October 2025 7 & 8
Saturday, 18 October 2025 WINDSURFER LT HT 1 ST GEORGE NPS
Saturday, 25 October 2025 RACEBOARD HT 1 DAC 9 & 10 1 & 2
Saturday, 1 November 2025 11 & 12
Saturday, 8 November 2025 13 & 14
Saturday, 15 November 2025  WINDSURFER LT HT 2 SARATOGA 15 & 16
Saturday, 22 November 2025 RACEBOARDS HT 2  IYC 17 & 18 3 & 4
Saturday, 29 November 2025 SKIFF STATES  - St George NPS
Saturday, 6 December 2025 WINDSURFER LT STATES NPS
Saturday, 7 December 2025 PORT STEPHENS NPS
Saturday, 13 December 2025 19 & 20 5 & 6
Saturday, 20 December 2025 21 & 22
Saturday, 27 December 2025 CHRISTMAS
8-11 January 2026 RACEBOARD NATIONALS - IYC
Saturday, 10 January 2026 WINDSURFER LT HT 3 TORONTO NPS
Saturday, 17 January 2026 NPS
Wednesday, 21 January 2026 WINDSURFER LT NATIONALS
Sunday, 25 January 2026 BRIGHTON SEACLIFFE YC SA
Monday, 26 January 2026 AUS DAY
Saturday, 31 January 2026 23 & 24 7 & 8
Saturday, 7 February 2026 25 & 26
Saturday, 14 February 2026 27 MARATHON PS
Saturday, 21 February 2026 W/S LT HT 3 TASC / 16' BB CHAMP NPS
Saturday, 28 February 2026 28 & 29 9 & 10
Saturday, 7 March 2026 RACEBOARD STATES NPS
Sunday, 8 March 2026 MARMONG POINT NPS
Saturday, 14 March 2026 RACEBOARD HT 3 ST GEORGE NPS
Saturday, 21 March 2026 W/S LT HT 5 IYC/ 16 SWAP DAY
Saturday, 28 March 2026 30 & 31 11 & 12
Sunday, 5 April 2026 EASTER
Saturday, 25 April 2026 ANZAC Day NPS

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
2025/2026 SKIFF SAILBOARD PROGRAM


